from 5 September 2018

Draycot Foliat « Chiseldon « Wroughton, Ridgeway School

Mondays to Fridays schooldays only

Draycot Foliat

Chiseldon Cambrai Road
Chiseldon Patriots Arms
Chiseldon Landmark Hotel
Chiseldon Castle View Road
Wroughton Ridgeway School

Wroughton, Ridgeway School « Chiseldon « Draycot Foliat

0803
0807
0810
0811
0813
0830

Mondays to Fridays schooldays only

1525
1542
1546
1548
1552
1557

Wroughton Ridgeway School
Chiseldon Landmark Hotel
Chiseldon Castle View Road
Chiseldon Patriots Arms
Chiseldon Cambrai Road
Draycot Foliat

operated on behalf of Swindon Borough Council




