## from 5 September 2018

Draycot Foliat • Chiseldon • Wroughton, Ridgeway School

route

**R26** 

Mondays to Fridays schooldays only	
Draycot Foliat	0803
Chiseldon Cambrai Road	0807
Chiseldon Patriots Arms	0810
Chiseldon Landmark Hotel	0811
Chiseldon Castle View Road	0813
Wroughton Ridgeway School	0830

Wroughton, Ridgeway School • Chiseldon • Draycot Foliat

route

**R26** 

Mondays to Fridays schooldays only	
Wroughton Ridgeway School	1525
Chiseldon Landmark Hotel	1542
Chiseldon Castle View Road	1546
Chiseldon Patriots Arms	1548
Chiseldon Cambrai Road	1552
Draycot Foliat	1557

operated on behalf of Swindon Borough Council